
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 February 2024

M M2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KING CUJO 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R6, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/2R. Arnold 544148 7/01753M 7P 2P 7P 3PD23/12/2019

 2 OUT OF CASH 1 BGC, 28/01/2024, R11, 3Weighted points score M2/2/2J. Northfield 539569 10/01951P 2P 2P 5P 6PB02/12/2019

 3 INSTIGATE IPS, 18/01/2024, R12, 3Weighted points score M3/1B. Hastie 540262 3/01018P 1M 7P 5P 7PB24/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 February 2024

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 OUT OF CASH 2 BGC, 28/01/2024, R11, 3Last start winner 4/1/2/*J. Northfield 539569 10/81951P 2P 2P 5P 6PB02/12/2019

 2 ROBELL TED 1 GRA, 28/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*B. Ellis 564244 7/61831P 6P 1P 4P 5PD27/10/2021

 3 CHOICE WORDS GRA, 28/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*J. King 553079 7/62852P 1P 2P 1P 6PD30/12/2020

 4 WISH COME TRUE CAS, 01/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*S. Casey 554466 8/72342P 2P 1P 7P 4PB30/01/2021

 5 MY REPUTATION CAS, 01/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 15/142223P 7P 5P 5P 2PD09/12/2020

 6 TWISTED EGO GRA, 30/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Arnold 554434 7/61744P 3P 1P 6P 5PD31/01/2021

 7 LUNA ANNE CAS, 01/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/1T. Hindmarsh 568601 5/42551P 1P 1P 2P 4PB08/02/2022

 8 KEIKI POLU CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568600 2/11971P 4P 2P 1PB08/02/2022

 9 STAR SLATE CAS, 01/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2S. Staples 553599 4/31951P 7P 3P 5P 1PD09/12/2020

 10 OKAY MERCEDES 1 GRA, 30/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/3D. Scells 569414 3/21441P 3P 4P 8P 7PB08/12/2021

 11 ROBELL RUEBEN 1 GRA, 28/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Ellis 564247 2/12102P 3P 7P 2P 1PD27/10/2021

 12 ZULU RUFUS GRA, 30/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Arnold 549091 3/22103P 1P 5P 3P 2PB10/07/2020

 13 KERRY CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Northfield 549920 2/11832P 2P 1P 5P 8PB22/09/2020

 14 PAY ME NOW CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Casey 554456 1/01743P 2P 2P 4P 6PB30/01/2021

 15 DIVA'S SHINE CAS, 25/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. King 568294 2/11623P 7P 2P 5P 3PB05/02/2022

 16 MISS GLEDHILL BGC, 28/01/2024, R10, 3Last start placegetter 5/3J. Northfield 560270 3/21143P 4P 4P 6P 6PB08/06/2021

 17 CHIEF BEACH 1 GRA, 30/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21053P 5P 6P 5P 7PD22/12/2020

 18 BURNING SAND CAS, 01/02/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1C. Mortensen 550746 7/61115P 6P 2P 8P 6PD23/10/2020

 19 HE'S HALF OURS 2 GRA, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Walker 559228 6/52012P 6P 2P 6P 3PD18/05/2021

 20 ME AND POP CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Hancock 559932 2/11866P 1P 2P 3P 4PB09/06/2021

 21 ROBELL LENNY 1 GRA, 30/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Ellis 564245 7/51865P 1P 5P 2P 4PD27/10/2021

 22 LITTLE CAPERS CAS, 25/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Hancock 546454 6/51684P 4P 1P 5P 3PB26/03/2020

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 February 2024 - 06:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 February 2024

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 TYPHOON TEX GRA, 30/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Falls 567208 4/31685P 6P 6P 1P 1PD06/01/2022

 24 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 01/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bunney 551931 4/21594P 1P 7P 2P 5PB28/10/2020

 25 TRALEE DOLL BUN, 29/01/2024, R6, 4Weighted points score 5/5C. Smith 556765 1/01355P 2P 3P 6P 5YB16/03/2021

 26 NEXT DUDE CAS, 25/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Hancock 548654 2/11237P 4P 8P 4P 1PD09/08/2020

 27 COOKIE EXPRESS 1 IPS, 30/01/2024, R5, 3Weighted points score 5/5B. Wellington 567073 1/01208P 3P 2P 8P 7PB01/01/2022

 28 BOKARM LUNA CAS, 01/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/51147P 6P 4P 3P 5PB22/09/2020

 29 BALMAIN JUROR CAS, 25/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Duncan 553402 4/31086P 7P 7P 8P 1PD29/12/2020

 30 BOOK BOOK 2 GRA, 30/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 552254 7/51086P 5P 3P 6P 8PB04/12/2020

 31 KINGSBRAE NOEL CAS, 09/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/11056P 6P 5P 3P 6PD21/10/2020

 32 RUSSIAN DYLAN CAS, 26/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Hoyland 542928 2/1998P 6P 6P 5P 3PD21/02/2020

 33 SHELLEY DUDETTE CAS, 25/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hancock 568286 1/0998P 4P 6P 3P 7PB23/11/2021

 34 MR. GLEDHILL 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/0984P 4P 4P 4P 4YD08/06/2021

 35 FAR EAST GRA, 30/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. King 553082 2/1967P 6P 3P 7P 6PD30/12/2020

 36 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 3 CAS, 01/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/0726P 6P 6P 6P 7PD22/08/2020

 37 KINGSBRAE ROSE CAS, 25/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Patton 542269 1/0725P 6P 8P 6P 6PB09/02/2020

 38 BLOM MAN 2 GRA, 30/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Fraser 552546 1/0626P 8P 7P 5Y 4YD23/12/2020

 39 AWESOME WORLD GRA, 30/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Fraser 552548 2/1607P 6P 7P 7P 8PB23/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 February 2024

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LUNA ANNE CAS, 01/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/1T. Hindmarsh 568601 5/42551P 1P 1P 2P 4PB08/02/2022

 2 KEIKI POLU CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568600 2/11971P 4P 2P 1PB08/02/2022

 3 STAR SLATE CAS, 01/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2S. Staples 553599 4/31951P 7P 3P 5P 1PD09/12/2020

 4 OKAY MERCEDES 1 GRA, 30/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/3D. Scells 569414 3/21441P 3P 4P 8P 7PB08/12/2021

 5 ROBELL RUEBEN 1 GRA, 28/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Ellis 564247 2/12102P 3P 7P 2P 1PD27/10/2021

 6 ZULU RUFUS GRA, 30/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Arnold 549091 3/22103P 1P 5P 3P 2PB10/07/2020

 7 KERRY CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Northfield 549920 2/11832P 2P 1P 5P 8PB22/09/2020

 8 PAY ME NOW CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Casey 554456 1/01743P 2P 2P 4P 6PB30/01/2021

 9 DIVA'S SHINE CAS, 25/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. King 568294 2/11623P 7P 2P 5P 3PB05/02/2022

 10 MISS GLEDHILL BGC, 28/01/2024, R10, 3Last start placegetter 5/3J. Northfield 560270 3/21143P 4P 4P 6P 6PB08/06/2021

 11 CHIEF BEACH 1 GRA, 30/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21053P 5P 6P 5P 7PD22/12/2020

 12 BURNING SAND CAS, 01/02/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1C. Mortensen 550746 7/61115P 6P 2P 8P 6PD23/10/2020

 13 HE'S HALF OURS 2 GRA, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Walker 559228 6/52012P 6P 2P 6P 3PD18/05/2021

 14 ME AND POP CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Hancock 559932 2/11866P 1P 2P 3P 4PB09/06/2021

 15 ROBELL LENNY 1 GRA, 30/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Ellis 564245 7/51865P 1P 5P 2P 4PD27/10/2021

 16 LITTLE CAPERS CAS, 25/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Hancock 546454 6/51684P 4P 1P 5P 3PB26/03/2020

 17 TYPHOON TEX GRA, 30/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Falls 567208 4/31685P 6P 6P 1P 1PD06/01/2022

 18 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 01/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bunney 551931 4/21594P 1P 7P 2P 5PB28/10/2020

 19 TRALEE DOLL BUN, 29/01/2024, R6, 4Weighted points score 5/5C. Smith 556765 1/01355P 2P 3P 6P 5YB16/03/2021

 20 NEXT DUDE CAS, 25/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Hancock 548654 2/11237P 4P 8P 4P 1PD09/08/2020

 21 COOKIE EXPRESS 1 IPS, 30/01/2024, R5, 3Weighted points score 5/5B. Wellington 567073 1/01208P 3P 2P 8P 7PB01/01/2022

 22 BOKARM LUNA CAS, 01/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/51147P 6P 4P 3P 5PB22/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 February 2024

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 BOOK BOOK 2 GRA, 30/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 552254 7/51086P 5P 3P 6P 8PB04/12/2020

 24 BALMAIN JUROR CAS, 25/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Duncan 553402 4/31086P 7P 7P 8P 1PD29/12/2020

 25 KINGSBRAE NOEL CAS, 09/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/11056P 6P 5P 3P 6PD21/10/2020

 26 RUSSIAN DYLAN CAS, 26/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Hoyland 542928 2/1998P 6P 6P 5P 3PD21/02/2020

 27 SHELLEY DUDETTE CAS, 25/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hancock 568286 1/0998P 4P 6P 3P 7PB23/11/2021

 28 MR. GLEDHILL 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/0984P 4P 4P 4P 4YD08/06/2021

 29 FAR EAST GRA, 30/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. King 553082 2/1967P 6P 3P 7P 6PD30/12/2020

 30 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 3 CAS, 01/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/0726P 6P 6P 6P 7PD22/08/2020

 31 KINGSBRAE ROSE CAS, 25/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Patton 542269 1/0725P 6P 8P 6P 6PB09/02/2020

 32 BLOM MAN 2 GRA, 30/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Fraser 552546 1/0626P 8P 7P 5Y 4YD23/12/2020

 33 AWESOME WORLD GRA, 30/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Fraser 552548 2/1607P 6P 7P 7P 8PB23/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 February 2024

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MARGIE BOURBON CAS, 01/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Supple 563215 0/01342P 3P 3P 2P 4PB27/08/2021

 2 MARTIN'S JET CAS, 01/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Bugeja 562836 0/01303P 6P 2P 2P 3PD01/09/2021

 3 LAST LAUGH CAS, 11/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Casey 554460 0/01202P 2P 4P 6P 2PB30/01/2021

 4 MONTKEILA BOY 2 GRA, 30/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/01002P 5P 2P 5P (FTF)YD11/10/2020

 5 JENNY BOURBON CAS, 02/01/2024, R2, P

CAS, 28/12/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1C. Supple 563220 0/0827P 3P 3P 5P 8PB27/08/2021

 6 BARISTA BABE First start M/1S. Casey 554458 0/00B30/01/2021

 7 BEASTLY ENFORCER 2 IPS, 27/01/2024, R1, 2Weighted points score M/1B. Wellington 568233 0/0548P 4P 4P 5P 7PD01/02/2022

 8 KINGSBRAE MIDGET GRA, 28/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1H. Oaten 566965 0/0524P 6P 7P 6P 6PB05/01/2022

 9 WHISKEY COWBOY CAS, 11/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 567871 0/0445P 5P 8P 8P 7PD23/01/2022

6 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 February 2024 - 06:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 February 2024

P NG1-4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHO'S A PICTURE GRA, 28/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 3/1/2T. Jordan 545307 14/91831P 5P 7P 7P 6PD14/04/2020

 2 WILD STREAK GRA, 16/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1P. Fraser 552542 9/82493P 5P 3P 4P 1PD23/12/2020

 3 OUT OF CASH 2 BGC, 28/01/2024, R11, 3Last start winner 4/1/2/*J. Northfield 539569 10/81951P 2P 2P 5P 6PB02/12/2019

 4 ROBELL TED 1 GRA, 28/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*B. Ellis 564244 7/61831P 6P 1P 4P 5PD27/10/2021

 5 CHOICE WORDS GRA, 28/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*J. King 553079 7/62852P 1P 2P 1P 6PD30/12/2020

 6 WISH COME TRUE CAS, 01/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*S. Casey 554466 8/72342P 2P 1P 7P 4PB30/01/2021

 7 MY REPUTATION CAS, 01/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 15/142223P 7P 5P 5P 2PD09/12/2020

 8 TWISTED EGO GRA, 30/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Arnold 554434 7/61744P 3P 1P 6P 5PD31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 February 2024

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DENVER JOY 2 GRA, 30/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/2N. Falls 567207 7/32521P 1P 1P 1P 7PB06/01/2022

 2 TINY BARCIA GRA, 30/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3S. Lockhart 569448 3/21891P 7P 6P 3P 1PD08/01/2022

 3 OKAY MERCEDES 2 GRA, 30/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/3D. Scells 569414 3/21441P 3P 4P 8P 7PB08/12/2021

 4 ROBELL RUEBEN 2 GRA, 28/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Ellis 564247 2/12102P 3P 7P 2P 1PD27/10/2021

 5 BEAST RIOT 2 IPS, 25/01/2024, R10, 3Last start placegetter 5/5B. Wellington 568232 1/01412P 7P 5P 4P 3PD01/02/2022

 6 CHIEF BEACH 2 GRA, 30/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21053P 5P 6P 5P 7PD22/12/2020

 7 SARAH'S LORD CAS, 01/02/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5A. Bugeja 562841 1/01136P 3P 1P 6P 6PD01/09/2021

 8 SANDAVE STYLE CAS, 01/02/2024, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4T. Duncan 554244 4/1967P 7P 2P 6P 8PD16/01/2021

 9 LIGHTNING ROD GRA, 28/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Falls 567206 6/32225P 2P 2P 2P 1PD06/01/2022

 10 HE'S HALF OURS 1 GRA, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Walker 559228 6/52012P 6P 2P 6P 3PD18/05/2021

 11 ROBELL LENNY 2 GRA, 30/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Ellis 564245 7/51865P 1P 5P 2P 4PD27/10/2021

 12 KOORINGA RAFAEL 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Casey 561078 8/41772P 4P 6P 1P 4PD15/07/2021

 13 KING CUJO 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R6, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Arnold 544148 7/41753M 7P 2P 7P 3PD23/12/2019

 14 GAME ON GRA, 28/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Falls 567212 4/11508P 5P 2P 4P 2PD06/01/2022

 15 MR. SHIFTY GRA, 30/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 7/61476P 4P 1P 6P 5PD21/10/2020

 16 BACKCREEK BULLET GRA, 30/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Andrews 564908 1/01475P 4P 5P 2P 3PD15/11/2021

 17 EMBER LAD CAS, 09/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Lockhart 550093 2/11448P 4P 2P 5P 2PD28/09/2020

 18 CRIMSON ROSETTE GRA, 28/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/01414P 3P 8P 4P 2PB12/07/2021

 19 FAWN ALL OVER CAS, 01/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 562316 2/11357P 6P 2P 2P 7PD14/08/2021

 20 REMEMBER ALWAYS BUN, 29/01/2024, R8, 4Weighted points score 5/3C. Smith 555699 6/21215P 2P 4P 5P 7YB18/02/2021

 21 PINK MOON IPS, 05/01/2024, R5, 3Weighted points score 5/1M. Ross 558865 5/4120(FEL)P 6P 6P 1P 6PB11/05/2021

 22 COOKIE EXPRESS 2 IPS, 30/01/2024, R5, 3Weighted points score 5/5B. Wellington 567073 1/01208P 3P 2P 8P 7PB01/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 February 2024

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 GEORGE BOURBON CAS, 01/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563218 1/01204P 3P 4P 5P 5PD27/08/2021

 24 CLOVER TAP OUT CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 561748 1/01185P 1PD03/05/2021

 25 BOOK BOOK 1 GRA, 30/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 552254 7/51086P 5P 3P 6P 8PB04/12/2020

 26 WILFUL DAMAGE GRA, 30/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Duncan 555577 1/01055P 3P 5P 7P 6PD15/01/2021

 27 MR. GLEDHILL 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/0984P 4P 4P 4P 4YD08/06/2021

 28 ANOTHER PHOTO IPS, 01/02/2024, R2, 3Weighted points score 5/5T. Lockhart 565494 1/0966P 8P 7P 5P 3PB20/11/2021

 29 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/0726P 6P 6P 6P 7PD22/08/2020

 30 SEE IT ROCK 1 IPS, 18/01/2024, R4, 3Weighted points score 5/5B. Wellington 565514 1/0696P 6P 7P 7P 7PB22/11/2021

 31 BLOM MAN 1 GRA, 30/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Fraser 552546 1/0626P 8P 7P 5Y 4YD23/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 February 2024

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MONTKEILA BOY 1 GRA, 30/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/01002P 5P 2P 5P (FTF)YD11/10/2020

 2 INTEGRITY BRO First start M/1R. Andrews 568098 0/00D24/01/2022

 3 STAR CLAIRE CAS, 18/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Alchin 553603 0/0924P 7P 3P 3P 4PB09/12/2020

 4 TODD GACK GRA, 16/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Hoyland 572758 0/0836P 3PD01/03/2022

 5 DISTANCE RULE GRA, 28/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Duncan 552986 0/01104P 5P 4P 3P 3PD28/10/2020

 6 INTEGRITY WINTER CAS, 01/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Andrews 568102 0/0668P 6P 7P 3P 4PB24/01/2022

 7 ELYSIAN BOY GRA, 28/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0547P 7P (FEL)P 4P 4PD22/08/2021

 8 BEASTLY ENFORCER 1 IPS, 27/01/2024, R1, 2Weighted points score M/1B. Wellington 568233 0/0548P 4P 4P 5P 7PD01/02/2022

 9 CLOVER CHARLES CAS, 01/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0486P 5PD03/05/2021

 10 PHANTOM PRETTY CAS, 18/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Ross 565983 0/0485P 7P 5PB04/12/2021

 11 SOLOMON CAIN GRA, 10/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Hoyland 572759 0/0447P 5PD01/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 February 2024
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 1 ROBELL TED 2 GRA, 28/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*B. Ellis 564244 7/61831P 6P 1P 4P 5PD27/10/2021

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 February 2024 - 06:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 February 2024
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Div Wins /
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE CAS, 01/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 17/23003P 3P 2P 3P 1PB14/04/2020

 2 DARKSEID BGC, 01/02/2024, R5, 1Weighted points score 4/2/1S. Staples 541880 10/52165C 2C 5C 3C 3PD16/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 06 February 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KOORINGA RAFAEL 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2S. Casey 561078 8/31772P 4P 6P 1P 4PD15/07/2021

 2 DENVER JOY 1 GRA, 30/01/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3N. Falls 567207 7/32521P 1P 1P 1P 7PB06/01/2022

 3 ICE TO FIRE CAS, 01/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Moroney 566415 8/51446P 3P 5P 4P 2PD15/12/2021

 4 BEAST RIOT 1 IPS, 25/01/2024, R10, 3Weighted points score 5/5B. Wellington 568232 1/01412P 7P 5P 4P 3PD01/02/2022

 5 SKYLAR WALKING CAS, 01/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568604 2/11267P 1P 4P 4P 7PB08/02/2022

 6 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/0726P 6P 6P 6P 7PD22/08/2020

 7 SEE IT ROCK 2 IPS, 18/01/2024, R4, 3Weighted points score 5/5B. Wellington 565514 1/0696P 6P 7P 7P 7PB22/11/2021
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